(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Nipun Chopra Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1202 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 30 Aug 1992 Application Received | 05-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113488 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIE(S)I\ITI;NT IIFCILTAICINER IS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Pritika Shukla - HR 14-05-2025 GREEN
EATEST EMPLOYMENT Unable To Verify 14-07-2025 ORANGE
POST GRADUATION Wendy Ca'iZ%TgérRegis”a“O“ 14-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 16-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Pritam Gupta (Constable) 06-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 09-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Passport Seva 12-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 06-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 14-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 06-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 10-06-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

American Express (India) Private
Limited

American Express (India) Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Emp Code: 6482343 6482343

From: 23-12-2016 23-12-2016

To: 20-08-2021 20-08-2021
Designation: TM Credit & Collect-T2-II TM Credit & Collect-T2-II

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Pritika Shukla - HR of

American Express (India) Private Limited, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pritika Shukla - HR

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Amex Colleague Service Center <axp.wfai@alight.com=>
|27 77968 Ex-Emplayment verification for Nipun Chopea (2)- GO-AMRSN-1202- Amercan Express (India) Prvate Limited

vyt Sk

DO NOT REPLY - THIS 15 A SYSTEM-GENERATED MESSAGE

Dear Team,

Thank you for your recent communication reguesting a reference for Nipun Chopra.,

Your requeest has been completed,

Anached i3 the better vou requested For verification of employment with American Expeess for Nipan Chopra.
Password will be sent in a separate emaal,

Please note that American Express company policy prohibits release of sdditional employmesnt related information. For additicnal information, the Colleagues can refer to their American Express pay slips or contrct,
Thaak you.

American Express Colleague Service Cenler

Click beve to scocss the doecamsents listed below:

G482343 Chopea VOE_1 2777968 pdf

Youar acoess 10 the documents will expare in 0 days.
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Annexure 1 (b)

American Express India Private Limited
Commercial Block - 3 (Zone &)
DLF City, Phase

Gurgaon, Haryana 122002
INDIA

May 14, 2025

VERIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT

Dear Sir/Madam:

This document confirms the employment information for:

Mame of Employee: Mipun Chopra

Job Title: TM Credit & Collect-T2-11
Local Business Title: Lead Collection Specialist
Current Employment Status: Inactive

Hire Date: December 23, 2016

Last Day Worked: Aupgust 20, 2021

This certificate is issued at the request of our employee to be presented to whomever they deem appropriate.

Please Mote: The designation stated by the candidate may vary from our input due to variation in internal data
capture in American Express Database and Business/lob Title.

Sincerely,

prritika Shuklos

Pritika Shukla
American Express
Human Resources
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TD Bank

TD Bank

Name Of The Candidate:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Emp Code: 113488 Unable To Verify
From: 20-06-2022

To: 31-01-2025

Designation: Investment Representative Unable To Verify
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Unable To Verify
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Unable To Verify
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Unable To Verify

Remarks:

The following applicant failed to provide the requested employment document.

hence closing this check as ORANGE (Unable to Verify-UTV).

Information Source Name: Unable To Verify
Report Verified Date: 14-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 2 (a)

TD Bank Pay Group; TC1-TD Bank Salary Business Unit TDWAT
a6 Wellington Sz W_2h FL-TD Bank Twr Pay Begin Date: 01062023 Advice # QORO003 1691807
Toronto, DN MIKIAZ Pay End Date; 01192025 Advice Dare: 01/ 162025
TAX DATA: Federal Quechee 0N
Nipun Chopra Employee 1D: TIG1568 Met Claim 16,120.00 12.747.00
35 Razal Ave Depariment: 2565-TDWISC MARKHM TWR 5 DIRECT TRD Amaoant:
Markham, ON LGB 0L1 Location: TDWISC MARKHM TWER 5 DIRECT TRD Special Letters:
Job Title: Contact Centre Rep 1V IH Addl. Percent:
Pay Rasc: 52.245.76 Biweekly Addl. Amount:
HOURS AND EARNINGS TAXES
Current YT
Benefit Credits .04 125,08 | CIT sz 185935
STD 100% 29943412 T5.00 2245.76 150,00 4.491.52 | CPP 126.08 35291
Whh Contsct Centre Incentive 000 505500 | E1 3hA3 156,56
Tatal: 7506 23050 15000 9.674.60 | Total: 47833 2.568.83
BEFORE-TAX DEDUCTIONS AFTER-TAX DEDUCTIONS EMPLOYER PAID BENEFITS

Medical 2594 37.88 | Long Term Disability 1259 2598 | Core Life® 21 246
Wellness Accoimt 32,55 £5,10 DCPP Core 67.37 286,19
Health Spending Account 430 2461 DCPP Maich 3168 143,18
DCPP EE Coninbution 67.37 28639 Cost Exceeding Credits® .75 351
Tatak 133,16 41798 | Tutal: 12,99 15,98 | * Taxable

TOTAL GROSS CIT TAXABLE GROSS TOTAL TAXES TOTAL DEDUCTIONS NET PAY
Current: 230950 LIR1.12 4TR33 144,15 1.685.32
Y10 4 674.60 9.24.59 256853 443,96 6,661.5 1
YEAR-TO-DATE VACATION NET PAY DISTRIBUTION
Start Balance: 18.27 Account Type ] Amount
+ Enmed: 1.1 Achvice SOOI 691807 Chequing 62035923 1GES.A2
- Taken: 0.0
# Adjpustments: oo
End Ralance: 29.38 TOTAL; 168532
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Seneca College of Applied Arts and
Technology

Seneca College of Applied Arts and
Technology

Name Of The Candidate:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Enroll No: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Degree: Graduate Certificate Graduate Certificate
Major: Financial Planning Financial Planning

Month And Year Of Passing:

Apr-2022

Apr-2022

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Wendy Calicchia - Registration

Advisor of Seneca College of Applied Arts and Technology found genuine, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Wendy Calicchia - Registration Advisor

Report Verified Date:

14-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

From: Registration Inquiries [mailto:registration.inquiries@senecapolytechnic.ca]

Sent: 14 June, 2025 2:04 AM

To: contact@goldquestglobal.in

Ce: verify@goldquestglobal.in

Subject: Request for education verification - GO-AMRSMN-1202 [Case Mumber: 01887510]

Hello,

Please find the requested Education Verification information below.....

Name - Nipun CHOPRA
Program Type - Ontario College 1-year Graduate Certificate

Program Name - Financial Planning
Start Date - Sep 2021
Completion Date - Apr 2022
Conferral Date - Apr 2022

Should you require any further information for this student please let me know.
Regards,

Wendy Calicchia
Registration Advisor
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Enroll No: 05020601712 05020601712

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: May-2015 May-2015

Certification Issued Date: 2016-03 2016-03

Sl No:

IPUCONV-XI1/0171139

IPUCONV-X1/0171139

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Guru Gobind Singh
Indraprastha University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 16-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

B Moy AURTOL BT TR

e ————— i G-ur . ) u?.'_‘m_t;t.y_-._._ —
_ = Indraprastha Univers
M i ISR Do oflage
wiien Fydee L T T L]
Controtier of Exsminstions E 138 (wti) ¢ Detri inga) Wics Chingedas
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1202

GQ-AMRSN-1202

Candidate Name:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Date Of Birth:

30-08-1992

30-08-1992

Father Name:

Mr Sunil Chopra

Mr Sunil Chopra

Addressl: C-706 Sadbhavna Apartments, Plot C-706 Sadbhavna Apartments, Plot
No.8,Dwarka,Sec-22,0pposite No.8,Dwarka,Sec-22,0pposite
Paramount International School,New Paramount International School,New
Delhi, 110075 Delhi, 110075

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Pritam Gupta (Constable),

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pritam Gupta (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

06-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI I'D D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMBEM-1202

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

MNipun Chopea

FATHER MNAME

Mr Sunil Chopra

DATE OF BIRTH

30-August-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C-706 Sadbhavna Apariments, Plot No.d,Dwarka,Sec-22 Opposite Paramount
Inrernational School,Mew Delhi, 1175

MAME OF THE POLICE STATIOMN

Dwarka North Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 0E7508-71022
VERIFICATION STATUS WVerified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 06 -Mauy-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Me. Privam Gupra, Constiable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vetified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LCOMCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhine ligation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insnmuted against the Reference

Mumhber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namure,

LAWYFERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhine lingation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case insoruted against the Reference

Mumber rased before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this informarion is subjective in narre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rermeval of the informarion as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the insrructoon of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informatdon may not be treated as a Certficare,

Yours Truly

Adefpd-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Pan Number:

APRPC8634C

APRPC8634C

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

795

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON
REVOLVING TRADE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

09-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: NIPLS CHOPRA OATED9-0b. 3028
MEMEER iD: BNOS034012 TIME: 13:55:18
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBE [e: CONTROL NUMBER: &06,57,06 813

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAVE NIPUN CHOPRA

DATE OF @R T4 30-08-1992 GEAESR MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITYISION® SLORE ? 95 11 HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
23 RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

3 HIGH BALAKCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with &t least one trade on the bureau in last 36 months ¢ 300 {Hegh risky to B0 [Row risk]
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 mamhs 1

* Al keast one radeline with rdomation updated in last 36 mantbs is requied.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IEMTIFECATION TYEE IEMTIFICATION MUBMBER 1S5LE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER [PAN) APRPCESI4C

PASSPORT NUMBER K7697558

DRIVER'S LICEMSE NUMBER DLO4207701471127

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEFHONE TYPE TELEFHONE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTEMSION
OFFICE PHOMNE BET111D6T3

NOT CLASSIFIED B555115300

OFFICE PHONE DO00Z358514

OFFICE PHOME 01244676002

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formetly: Credit idarmation Bures (indial Limied). A8 nghls nesemed FRGE 1 0OF &

TramsUinion CIBIL CIN : UT2 30MEH200PLC 1263589
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Annexure 6 (b)

7
TransUnion” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSLME R NIPLS CHOPRA DATE:LD.08. 1028

MEMBE R ID: BNOSO3401 2 TIME: 138518

MEMEER REFEFENCE NUMBE R COMTROL NUMBER: 5 06 h7 05 013

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

TONIPUNCHOPRADSEGMAIL COM
NIPUN.CHOPRAGAEXP.COM

ZNIPUMCHOPRADSE EMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDHESS AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PUT LTD HARIZAN COLONY DLF PHASE 5 SECTOR 43 GURUGRAM HARYANA GURGAON HARYANA
122003

CATEGDRY NOT CATEGODRIZED REZIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-07-2024

ADDRESS AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PYT LTD SEC 43 DL F PH § GOLF COURSE ROAD XXX HARYANA 121001

CATEGDRY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENTE CODE DATE REPORTED:23-01-2024
-nl'l.i:'l'.'li-"![ 55 0 TOE SADH BHAVANA APT PLOT NO B STC 22 DWARKA NR PARA MOUNT SCHOOL DELHI 110075

CATECORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODOE, DATE REPORTELD:Z23-01-2024

ADDRESS C TOE SADH BHAVANA APT PLOT NO B 5TC 22 DWARKA NR PARA MOUNT SCHOOL DELHI 110075

CATELGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE! DATE REPORTED:23-01-2024

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY | ANNLIAL
REFOSTED I A TOR INCOME INDICATOR

CREOIT CARD 31-07-2024 Mok Avaiable 278304 GROSS INCOME ANMUAL

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE BECOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

Al Accounts ToTaAL B HIGH CRYSANC. AMT: 18,52, 860 CURRENT: -8 257 RECENT, 16-03-20217

CWERDUE D OWERDUE D OLOEST. 31-10-2074

FEROL-BALANCE:T

ENCQUIRIES
Oy Last 36 mornths enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report
ERQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
& 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Formesly: Credit infarmation Bures (indiap Limied). A8 ighls resewed. PAGE 2 0OF &
TramsUnion CIBIL CIM : UTZ300MHZMOFLCY2E3 60
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Annexure 6 (c)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
CONMSLMER: MIPLR CHOPRA OATE0F.05. 2025

MEMEER ID: BNOSO3401 2 TIME: 138515

MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER- CONTROL MUMBER: 5 06,07, 06813

All Enguiries 0 i 0 0
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT ODATES ARAINTS STATUS
MEMAER MAKE NOT ISCLOSED EREEMED 16-03-2021 SAROTIONED: 16,87, BRS

ACCOUNT NUWEER: ROT LAST PAYMENT: 26-08-2022 CURRENT BALANCE- 43670

DISCLOSED CLOSED:- 26-08-2022 Chn- 26, 505

TvPE; EDUCATION LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED FT FRED: MONTHLY

CRPNERSHIF JOINT 30-11-2024 REPAVIMENT TENLIRE: 112

EMT MST START: 0N -11-2024
BT LS T EXND 00 -12-2027
DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHE: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 oo oo Qoo aoo 000 aop D0 0ao ] 000 aon L] XXX DDD aaa opo 000
1424 -4 -2 08-24 1-24 0h-24 0524 .28 054 e 24 o224 1233 11-23 102 F-23 08-23 0723 08-23

DO oao DO KX¥X 00D XX 0oo XK 0o DoD 000 (] [Li ] aao Do oo oo KEX
0523 i | 3-23 022 01-13 1222 1122 122 08.:2 DEIZ 022 E-22 05-22 oe-x2 m-22 222 o122 12.21

ACCOUNT DATES AMLUNTS STATUS
MEMBER NAME: NOT MSCLOSED CCEMED: 10-04-20719 HiGH CREMT: 61,632

ACTIRNT NUVEE R NOT LAST B YWENT: Db-04 - 2025 CLHRENT B ANCE: 29 587

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDIT LILYT 280,000

rveE CREDIT CARD 25-04-2025 CASH LIART

CRAME RSN INDIVIDUAL EMT (ST START 0 -04-2025 FT FREC: MONTHLY
BT HisT END: 01 -05-2022
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

L] Qaon DXy 000 aoh LLi1] aoo 0o oao (1] 000 oo [hii] aao 0o aaa ooo oo
0425 05-5 225 o1-25 1224 1124 10-2a 24 0624 7-24 0624 05-24 od-24 0324 .24 0-24 1823 H-2%

[0 ] oo D 00a and 000 aoo (] aao (] 0aa oon (L] ooo (] aaa ooo oo
1023 00-23 8-33 0723 0623 05-2% 0423 3-23 02-E3 01-23 f2-2F 11-22 1032 0023 822 07-22 D&-23 08 EF

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MAEMBESR MAKE; NOT IMSCLOSED CPEMED: 12-403-2018 HIGH CREDNT: 47,258

ACCOUNT NOWEER: ROT LAST P YMENT: D2-04-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: 5 366

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFED CRELNT LT 2. 25000

YPECCREDIT CARD 25-04-2025 CASH LT 6T, 500

CRHNE RS M INDIDLAL EMT HiS T START 0N -04-2025 FMT FREG: MONTHLY

FMT ST END: 0 -05-2022
DAYS PAST DUEMSSET CLASSHFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)

© 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Farmerly: Credil infarmation Buresu (india) Limibed). 0 rights resened PRGE 2 0F &

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UT23000MH20PLC 128359
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Annexure 6 (d)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: NIPLS CHOPRA,
MEMEER ID: BNDS0 34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DATELE.08. 2025
TIME: 13-55:18
CONTRDL NUSEER: 9,086,547, 06 813

oD} 000 DDD 000 aoo
425 0835 W35 0B 1224
oD3 - 0oo DDO 000 oo
123 0033 @25 0RE  DE2
ACCOUNT

MHEMBER NAKE WOT HSCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUAEES: NOT
DISCLOSED

e CREDIT CARD

CVNE REMHIF: |NDIVIDUAL

o0 ooo DD 000
ek W3 W2 e
000 aoo DO 000
-2l Déx o 033y oA
OATES

CWEENED: 18-03-2017

LAST PAYMENT O7-02-2025
REFORTED AND CERTIFIED
15-03-2025

FMT HIST START. 01-03-2025
PMT MIST END: N -D4-2022

DAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF T0O 36 MONTHS: LEFT TD RIGHT)

oD} 000 DDD Q0] ano
0325 02 0i2E Rm 1124
XK MMX DD 000 MEX
o2 pBEl 23 0621 D523
ACCOUNT

MEMBER MAKE: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT WURAEER: HOT
DISCLOSED

FveE CREDIT CARD

CRANE RS INDIVIDUAL

000 apo DD 000
0.4 0034 2 0T34
XX XMK O KMEK XK
04.2% 033 023 M7
DATES

CRENED: 10-01-2017

LAST FAYMENT 16-02-2018
CLOSED.: 06-04-20719
REPORTED AND CERTHFIED
DE-04-2019

BMT HiST START: 01-04-20118
BMITHST END: 0N 0220017

DoD 0aa ooo (L] aao
0724 62 0524 AL 03
(] 00a oono DO aono
0133 122F 1122 02 BB

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDT: 27,338

CURRENT BALANCE:D

CREDIT LILY T 2 40,000

CASH LW 24,000
ooo 00a aoo L1 ] ano
0824 052 M4 M 0RM
XK XN XNX o MMM MMM
1232 1.2 1022 oR2F 0BR

AMDUNTS

CURRENT BALANCE: D
EAT FREG MOBNTHLY

DAYS PAST MEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

003 000 0oD D00
W24 . 1223 1123
DDd 00 0DD oo
w22 0hE DEdr  05RE
STATUS
0D XK KXX  D0a
oi-gé 2.3 11323 0L
0Dl 000 000 BN
2z 0622 0522 o4
STATUS

ik ] ooo 0aa DD aoo 0aa oD oo 0aa DOD aoo 0an L] aoo 0ao D0 aoo oan
-1 (K] 0219 ok1% 1218 1118 118 -1 o8-18 P b OE-18 0518 18 (1S ] o218 Ll B 1247 1-17?
L1k ] ooo Qa0 (1] and ag D00 oo 0ao
117 =5 ) 0817 @43 -7 25.17 17 0347 oe.17
ACCOUNT DATES AFRDUNTS STATUS
TAEAMBE R MAdE: WOT ISCLOSED CEENED 31-10-2014 HIGH CREDLT, 34,747
ACCOUNT NLWEER: MOT LAST PAYMENT 16-06-2023 CLARRENT BALANCE O
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED. CREDIT LIGET: 1,655,000
Ty CREDIT CARD 15-04-2025 CASH LT
CAE RSP INDIVIDUAL FMT HIST START 01-04-2025
BT HIST END: 0 -05-2022
DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formuery: Credit infomation Bureau findia) Lmiged). A8 nghls resened PAGE 4 OF &

TranssUinion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MHZ000PLC 128353
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Annexure 6 (e)

TransUnion:~ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER NIPLN CHOPRA

MEMEER ID: BNDS34012

MEMEER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

DATE 9.08. 5028
TIME: 12:55:1%
CONTRDL NUMBER: 9,086 67 06813

[ ooo Doo
o-25 03-F5 0225

DD 0ao DO
123 089-3 2%

000
[ =

07-21

aono 000 apo
1224 1124 1024

apo D0 aoo
0833 6.2 i)

Oy (a0 0DoD 00a
{e}-24 O06-F4 an-2s 06-24

03-23 02-¥3 01-2% 12-23

oo
0524

oo
11-23

[0 i)
o424

pli i

aao
0524

aao
n9-:2

og-3e

8-32

a0
Gl 24

o722

opo 000
1233 1-23
Doo a0
DE-23 08-2F

END OF REFORT ON NIFUN CHOPRA

All nformation contained in this credi repon has been colated by TransUnion CIBIL Limied { TU C1BIL} based an infarmatsen provided’ subsmigted by

i#s vamnous members) Members®), &5 part of periodc dela submession and Members are required 1o ensure accuwracy, completensss and weracily of the
mformation submitted. The credit repot Is generated using the proprietary sesrch and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses is best efforts to encune
accuracy, completeness and veraciy of the information conteéned in the Repon, Bnd shall onky be liable and | or responsible If any discrepancies are dractly
attributabie 1o TU CIBIL. The usa of this repot Is governed by the terms and conditons of the Operating Rules far TU CIBIL and s Members.

& 20124 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formesly: Credit infornation Bureau (india) Lmited). Al nghls reserved.

TramsLUinion CIBIL CIM © UT2300MH2M0FPLC 128359

PAGE & OF &
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Passport Passport

Identity Number: V5241070 V5241070

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Passport Seva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through passport seva online

database Verification, found the match with the name of the applicant, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Passport Seva

Report Verified Date:

12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

e A
Ffriﬁ'f“jillllf&:ﬁ'ﬁf o / Type W5 | Code T | Matonanny e A | Passgon .
4| I REAT 1 INDIAN
g ne V5241070
T e

CHOPRA

gt e T Ghven Namels)

NIPUN

Tt/ Date of Birth e
30/08/1992 M

3} F=7 |F/ Place of Bith

TR ﬁ% NEW DELHI, DELHI
e T T B RIFY Place of bisue

"TORONTO
fRLE 7 5 6 PRy Oate of isue
B, L A\ ,19/D1/2022 18/01/2032

P<INDCHOPRASENIPUNLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
V5241070<4IND9208304M3201185T074599118522<66
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Annexure 7 (b)

PASSPORT

Document number: V§241070
Full name: MIFUN CHOPRA
Mationality: IND

Issuing country: IND

Sen: M

Date of birth: 30 08,1992

Date of birth (raw). ¥20820
Expiration date: 180720532
Expiration date (raw); 320118
Estimated issubng date: 1907120232
Estirmated issuing cate {raw): 220119
Optional value: T074599118522

Cate a1 7 05 hAES 1 1add
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1202 GQ-AMRSN-1202

Candidate Name: Nipun Chopra Nipun Chopra

Date Of Birth: 30-08-1992 30-08-1992

Father Name: Mr Sunil Chopra Mr Sunil Chopra

Addressl: C-706 Sadbhavna Apartments, Plot C-706 Sadbhavna Apartments, Plot
No.8,Dwarka,Sec-22,0pposite No.8,Dwarka,Sec-22,0pposite
Paramount International School,New Paramount International School,New
Delhi, 110075 Delhi, 110075

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

06-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AMD LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /f1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-1202

MAME OF THE APPLICANT MNipun Chopra

FATHER NAME Mr Sunil Chopra

DATE OF BIRTH 30-Aug-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT C-706 Sadbhavna Apartments, Plot No.8,Dwarka,Sec-22,0pposite Paramount
Internatienal School,New Delhi, 110075

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 06-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION;

As on the date of this seareh and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted apainst the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdicnonal limies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online linganon darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insurred against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informartion is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not bable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

E[II'LtCT[](_'Ll court. IE-']'I].!i i.l'l.!‘(ir[lli!t!l]]'l may not !’!L’ II.'E'.'LH:‘LI a5 a [:{'!’tiriciltﬂ.‘.

Yours Truly

Adpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1202 GQ-AMRSN-1202
Employee Id: 113488 113488
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

14-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Nipun Chopra Nipun Chopra
DOB 30-08-1992 30-08-1992

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Senecca College

Senecca College

Course PGD PGD
Specialization / Major Financial Planning Financial Planning
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation
Name of the Board / School Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University  |Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Course BBA BBA

Specialization / Major

Business Administration

Business Administration

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2010

2010

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between 12th std (2010) & UG(2011)

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2008

2008

Gap Remarks: NA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 26/ 26



Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Planify Capital Limited

Planify Capital Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Date of joining - From

03-03-2025

03-03-2025

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

05-04-2025

09-04-2025

Designation / Role

Investment Banker-2

Investment Banker-2

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer TD Bank TD Bank

Full Name of the Employee MNipun Chopra Nipun Chopra
Date of joining - From 20-06-2022 20-06-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-01-2025 31-01-2025

Designation / Role

Investment Representative

Investment Representative

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

American Express India Pvt Ltd

American Express India Pvt Ltd

Full Mame of the Employee

Mipun Chopra

Nigun Chopra

Date of joining - From

23-12-2016

23-12-2016

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

20-08-2021

20-08-2021

Designation / Role

Lead Collections Specialist

Lead Collections Specialist

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

MName of the Employer AON AON

Full Name of the Employee Nipun Chopra Nipun Chopra
Date of joining - From 20-08-2015 20-08-2015
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 22-12-2016 22-12-2016

Designation / Role

IND-Team Member-Proc

IND-Team Member-Proc

Gap Remarks: NA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

06-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Mabches

Case D

Current Group

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Unresolved Matchas

M et ed
Data Prirtad Lk
Primied By Ham
Croup

Mipun Chopra
Mol Rated

WO MATCHES FOUND

GO-AMRSN-1202

Yilorid Chack

hala

06 May 2025 10:02
I viduzl

Mo

MO MATCHES FOUND
0

Drate of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Scresning

Mame Transposition

Confidential

30 Aug 1582

(G May

Mo
Yies

Yo% LSE

025 1002

HISK
INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 10 (b)

06 May 2025 10:02 Hemar‘m:larl-{umar

Case Screenad for Wor Dasktop

ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Seraan Chnly)
06 May 2025 10:02 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop
Baich

NOTES

All Bmastamps in Fes export ane in UTE and may be in vananca 'sith the koods lime shown on the applcagon

Legal Kodice

The consonts of S record are prisate and confidentiol and should not be deckosed to $ied parties unless: () the ferms of your agreemant with LSEG allow you Io
o ma; |1l tha reoond sufyect requesis any data that you may hald on em and such datn includes thar World:Check reoon; or §iil) you am urder some ofher legal
oiiigation 10 doso. You must consider and amde by your owen chiigations in relation o the daia privacy rights of individuals and must notéy Sem of your intantian

Io zearch against Workd-Cneck and prowide Sham with information contained n the WarldoCheck privacy statement Yau shall nog rely upon the corient of this repart
without making ndependend chacis to varify the information conlained themin. mormabion comedsied is nocessandy bred ond shoukd be road by pau in the contesxt of
tha fulisr cestaits arvadlabla in thes mailnrnal sources jo which finks ara provded. The scouracy al tha stigmatian found in Se undanying sources must ba vonfied wih
the record subject bafore oy action & taken ond you showld inform us f any krks o the scarces are braken. i this recerd contams nogabive allsgatons, & should

ke assimed fal such s ecadons ane deried by the subject You shodd nal draw any negaliva imlerences abool indvooalks or enites mencty because by ane
idonafind in the catabase. nar because Shay are shown as *Reported beng linked 87 others identifiad in tha databaze. The nature of linkng vanes coraiderably.
Kany persons anre mduded soiely because ey hold or hass neld prominent poliical positions or are cornecied o sich ndaceads

e fipun Chapra

Date Prirted 085 D D002, 10004

Prindad By Hemendar Kumar RISK

Group Wok Chack M LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 10 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 10 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 10 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 10 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 10 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 10 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 10 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 10 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Nipun Chopra

Nipun Chopra

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1202 GQ-AMRSN-1202
Employee Id: 113488 113488
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

Date ; 10-June-2025

LUAM Member Id Name Father/Husband Mame Establishment Name o.0]] DOE
100980422584 | GNGGN2IZ001 70000010153 NIPUN CHOPRA CHOPRA PLANIFY CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 03-03-2025
100980422584 | DSNHPOO196140000042159 NIFUN CHOPRA CHOPRA AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 23:12-2016 13-08-3021

hittps:funifiedportal-mem epfindia govin/memberinterface,
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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